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WHITE HOUSE TELEPHONE LISTING 

INDEX 

SERVICES 

WHITE HOUSE OFFICE 

COUNCIL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS 

COUNCIL ON INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC POLICY 

DOMESTIC COUNCIL 

FEDERAL PROPERTY COUNCIL 

PRESIDENT'S FOREIGN INTELLIGENCE ADVISORY BOARD 

VICE PRESIDENTIAL STAFF 

Digitized from Box 23 of the Robert T. Hartmann Files at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library



SERVICES 

ACCOUNTS, PAYROLL, PURCHASES. ETC. 

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER 

ADVANCE OFFICE 

AUDIO- VISUAL BRANCH 

BARBER RESERVATIONS 

CARPENTER SHOP: 

CENTRAL FILES: 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE CLERK 

CLEANING FORCE 

CORRESPONDENCE: 

Residence 
EOB 

Chief 
Classification 
Kardex 
Referral 
Searching 
Stripping Desk 
First Lady's Files 

Chief 
After 6 PM 
Analysis & Reply 
Analysis & Reply 

(Children) 
Review 
Steno & Typing 

(Rm 58) 

Extension 

2220 

6417 

2535 

2620 

2275 

2506 
3243 

2240 
2266 
2579 
2784 
2242 
2195 
2210 

2594 

2348 

2304 
2603 
2301 

2194 
2224 
2603 

Steno & Typing 2608 
(Rm 55) 

CREDIT UNION 4175 

CURATORS' OFFICE, Residence 2550 

DOCTOR'S OFFICE : 

DRIVER'S LOUNGE, West Wing 

Residence 
Room 105, EOB 

2672 
2182 

2665 



EAST WING LOBBY 

ELECTRIC SHOP: 

ENGINEER'S OFFICE: 
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Residence 
EOB 

Residence 
EOB 

EXECUTIVE OFFICE BUILDING MANAGER 

GARAGE 

GIFT UNIT 

GSA REPRESENTATIVE 

HOUSEKEEPER'S OFFICE (Residence) 

INTELLIGENCE DIVISION .. USSS 

KARDEX 

LABOR FORCE 

MAIL ROOM: 

MESS, White House Staff 

MESSENGER SERVICE: 

PAINT SHOP: 

PERSONNEL OFFICE 

PHOTO OFFICE 

PLUMBING SHOP: 

Chief 
Distribution 
Postal Rates, Info. 
Reception 
Control 

Chief, West Wing 
East Wing 
EOB, Gr. Fir. 
After 7 PM 

Residence 
EOB 

Residence 
EOB 

Extension 

2867 

2886 
3296 

2390 
3363 

2348 

2660 

2350 

2348 

2725 

2606 

2579 

2348 

2541 
2582 
2542 
2636 
2113 

2610 

2615 
2114 
2601 
2615 

2544 
3227 

2260 

2531 

2387 
3298 



I 
i • 
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POLICE. White House. Switchboard: 

PRESIDENTIAL DOCUMENTS. 
Weekly Compilations 

East Lobby 
West Lobby 

PRESIDENTIAL PAPERS AND ARCHIVES 

PRESIDENTIAL RECORD BOOK SECTION 

PRESS OFFICE 

PRESS RELEASE OFFICE 

RECEPTIONIST'S DESK. West Lobby 

RECORDS OFFICE 

SECRET SERVICE. Agent-In-Charge 

SITUATION ROOM. Duty Officer 

SOCIAL OFFICE. Correspondence 

SOCIAL OFFICE, Entertainment 

STOREROOM, Residence 

SUPPLY ROOM, EOB 

TELEGRAPH SERVICE 

TELEPHONE COMPANY 

TELEPHONE SERVICE, Repairs 

TRAVEL & TICKET SERVICE. 
Travel Information 

TYPEWRITER SERVICE 

USHER'S OFFICE, Residence 

VISITOR'S OFFICE 

WHITE HOUSE COMPLEX MANAGER 

Extension 

DIAL OPERATOR 
2867 
2606 

2121 

2545 

2500 

2100 

2692 

2605 

2226 

2534 

4185 

2522 

2510 

2314 

2622 

2138 

5928 

9611 

2250 

2622 

2650 

2200 

2348 



PEN AND INK CHANGES FOR WHITE HOUSE TELEPHONE LISTING 
as of 9/28/74- If there are incorrect entries, please notify 
Mr. Wilbur Jenkins' office (Extension 6417). Any further 
changes will be furnished on a subsequent Pen and Ink change 
listing. 

Name Extension Location 

A MCHAN, Susan L. 204, E. W. 

AREEDA, Philip E. 2397 106, EOB 

BEAL, Thaddeus R. 2941 130, EOB 

CAMPBELL, Gail 2876 157, EOB 

CASSELMANN, William E. , II 2166 271_ EOB 

CATROW, Jeanne A. 126, EOB 

COCKRELL, Sonya M. 6024 279, EOB 

COMBE, Andrew J. 2535 348, EOB 

DOWHAN, Vera A. 2977 160, EOB 

GEAGLEY, Mildred B. 6490 145, EOB 

DELETE: GENADER, Robert J. 

GOLDWIN, Robert 2925 

GREGORY, Susan 6487 113, EOB 

DELETE: HERSCHENSOHN, s. Bruce 

HOWE, Nancy 2207 213, E. W. 

KENNEDY, Nancy M. 

KOCH, Noel 126, EOB 

KOOB, M. Catherine 2816 350, EOB 

KULP, Earl M. 2172 128, EOB 

LAZARUS, Kenneth A. 6297 186, EOB 
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Name 

LUKSTAT, Richard H. 

MAHURIN, Sandra J. 

MARRS, Theodore C. 

MARTIN, Robin B. 

Extension 

2800 

2800 

2735 

2535 

MAYER, Worthington S. 2950 

DELETE: McLAUGHLIN, John (effective 10/15/74) 

MILTICH, Paul A. 2977 

MOORCONES, Dawn L. 6297 

MOORE, Diane V. 6024 

DELETE: MOORE, Richard A. (effective 10/9/74) 

NESSEN, Ronald H. 2100 

ORBEN, Robert 6487 

DELETE: PARKER, David N. 

PERROTT, Marba 

POREMBKA, Carolyn K. 

QUENNEVILLE, Sally 

ROUSSEL, Peter 

RUMSFELD, Donald 

SARDO, America A. 

SCHMALZRIED, Darlene 

SCHUMACHER, Karl 

SHELTON, Velma H. 

DELETE: TINDLE, Kathleen M. 

2520 

2207 

2207 

6585 

2259 

2207 

2749 

4050 

Location 

191, EOB 

191, EOB 

348, EOB 

130, EOB 

186, EOB 

271, EOB 

1st Fl., W. W. 

113, EOB 

206, E. W. 

213, E. W. 

2nd Fl., W. W. 

1st Fl., W. w. 

213, E. W. 

129, EOB 

1st Fl., W. W. 
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Name Extension Location 

von PAWEL Charlene 2520 

DELETE: WANNING, Henry Francis (Frank) 

WEBB, William J. 2185 128, EOB 

DELETE: WIMER, David J. (effective 10/4/74) 

WOOTEN, Kathryn L. 6574 · 115, EOB 




