# The original documents are located in Box 23, folder "White House Telephone Listing" of the Robert T. Hartmann Files at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library.

### **Copyright Notice**

The copyright law of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) governs the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. Gerald Ford donated to the United States of America his copyrights in all of his unpublished writings in National Archives collections. Works prepared by U.S. Government employees as part of their official duties are in the public domain. The copyrights to materials written by other individuals or organizations are presumed to remain with them. If you think any of the information displayed in the PDF is subject to a valid copyright claim, please contact the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library.

## WHITE HOUSE TELEPHONE LISTING

#### INDEX

SERVICES

WHITE HOUSE OFFICE

COUNCIL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS

COUNCIL ON INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC POLICY

DOMESTIC COUNCIL

FEDERAL PROPERTY COUNCIL

PRESIDENT'S FOREIGN INTELLIGENCE ADVISORY BOARD VICE PRESIDENTIAL STAFF

### SERVICES

• •

		Extension
ACCOUNTS, PAYROLL, PURCHASES, ETC.		2220
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER		6417
ADVANCE OFFICE		2535
AUDIO-VISUAL BRANCH		2620
BARBER RESERVATIONS		2275
CARPENTER SHOP:	Residence EOB	2506 3243
CENTRAL FILES:	Chief Classification Kardex Referral Searching Stripping Desk First Lady's Files	2240 2266 2579 2784 2242 2195 2210
CHIEF EXECUTIVE CLERK		2594
CLEANING FORCE		2348
CORRESPONDENCE:	Chief After 6 PM Analysis & Reply Analysis & Reply (Children) Review Steno & Typing (Rm 58) Steno & Typing (Rm 55)	2304 2603 2301 2194 2224 2603 2608
CREDIT UNION		4175
CURATORS' OFFICE, Residence		2550
DOCTOR'S OFFICE :	Residence Room 105, EOB	2672 2182
DRIVER'S LOUNGE, West Wing		2665

	- 2 -	
		Extension
EAST WING LOBBY		2867
ELECTRIC SHOP:	Residence	2886
	EOB	3296
ENGINEER'S OFFICE:	Residence	2390
	EOB	3363
EXECUTIVE OFFICE BUILD	ING MANAGER	2348
GARAGE		2660
GIFT UNIT		2350
GSA REPRESENTATIVE		
		2348
HOUSEKEEPER'S OFFICE (F	Residence)	2725
INTELLIGENCE DIVISION, U	JSSS	2606
KARDEX		2579
LABOR FORCE		2348
MAIL ROOM:	Chief	2541
	Distribution	2582
	Postal Rates, Info.	2542
	Reception	2636
	Control	2113
MESS, White House Staff		2610
MESSENGER SERVICE:	Chief, West Wing	2615
	East Wing	2114
	EOB, Gr. Flr. After 7 PM	2601
	Alter / PM	2615
PAINT SHOP:	Residence	2544
	EOB	3227
PERSONNEL OFFICE		2260
PHOTO OFFICE		2531
PLUMBING SHOP:	Residence	2387
	EOB	3298

. .

0 -	
	Extension
	DIAL OPERATOR
•	2867 2606
	2121
RCHIVES	2545
SECTION	2500
	2100
	2692
obby	2605
	2226
rge	2534
	4185
e	2522
	2510
	2314
• •	2622
	2138
	5928
	9611
	2250
	2622
	2650
	2200
ER	2348
	ard: East Lobby West Lobby RCHIVES SECTION obby arge e

•

PEN AND INK CHANGES FOR WHITE HOUSE TELEPHONE LISTING as of 9/28/74 - If there are incorrect entries, please notify Mr. Wilbur Jenkins' office (Extension 6417). Any further changes will be furnished on a subsequent Pen and Ink change listing.

Name	Extension	Location
AMCHAN, Susan L.		204, E. W.
AREEDA, Philip E.	2397	106, EOB
BEAL, Thaddeus R.	2941	130, EOB
CAMPBELL, Gail	2876	157, EOB
CASSELMANN, William E., II	2166	271, EOB
CATROW, Jeanne A.		126, EOB
COCKRELL, Sonya M.	6024	279, EOB
COMBE, Andrew J.	2535	348, EOB
DOWHAN, Vera A.	2977	160, EOB
GEAGLEY, Mildred B.	6490	145, EOB
DELETE: GENADER, Robert J.		
GOLDWIN, Robert	2925	
GREGORY, Susan	6487	113, EOB
DELETE: HERSCHENSOHN, S. Bruce		
HOWE, Nancy	2207	213, E. W.
KENNEDY, Nancy M.		
KOCH, Noel		126, EOB
KOOB, M. Catherine	2816	350, EOB
KULP, Earl M.	2172	128, EOB
LAZARUS, Kenneth A.	6297	186, EOB

	- <u>4</u> -	
Name	Extension	Location
LUKSTAT, Richard H.	2800	191, EOB
MAHURIN, Sandra J.	2800	191, EOB
MARRS, Theodore C.	2735	
MARTIN, Robin B.	2535	348, EOB
MAYER, Worthington S.	2950	130, EOB
DELETE: McLAUGHLIN, John	(effective 10/15/74)	
MILTICH, Paul A.	2977	
MOORCONES, Dawn L.	6297	186, EOB
MOORE, Diane V.	6024	271, EOB
DELETE: MOORE, Richard A.	(effective 10/9/74)	
NESSEN, Ronald H.	2100	lst Fl., W. W.
ORBEN, Robert	6487	113, EOB
DELETE: PARKER, David N.		
PERROTT, Marba	2520	206, E. W.
POREMBKA, Carolyn K.	2207	213, E. W.
QUENNEVILLE, Sally	2207	
ROUSSEL, Peter	6585	2nd Fl., W. W.
RUMSFELD, Donald	2259	lst Fl., W. W.
SARDO, Americo A.	2207	213, E. W.
SCHMALZRIED, Darlene	2749	129, EOB
SCHUMACHER, Karl	4050	lst Fl., W. W.
SHELTON, Velma H.		

- 2 -

DELETE: TINDLE, Kathleen M.

.

Name	Extension	Location	
von PAWEL Charlene	25 <b>2</b> 0		
DELETE: WANNING, Henry Francis (Frank)			
WEBB, William J.	2185	128, EOB	
DELETE: WIMER, David J. (effective 10/4/74)			
WOOTEN, Kathryn L.	6574 .	115. EOB	

.

.

-

- 3 -

.